$801,000 - 5982 Schlentz Hill Rd, PIPERSVILLE

MLS® #PABU2044674

$801,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,983 sqft
Residential on 5 Acres

NON AVAILABLE, PIPERSVILLE, PA

Welcome to your own paradise! The 1/4 mile
long driveway opens into a secluded, partially
wooded 5 acre property. This 4 bedroom, 2 full
bath home with a detached 2 1/2 car garage is
a must see! Pride in ownership is the first thing
that comes to mind when you first enter this
home. Let me just share some of the special
features with you. The primary bathroom has
radiant heated floors and towel rack, double
sinks, and a large walk in shower with duel
shower heads. Duel zone Air Conditioning. A
first floor washer and dryer. The updated
kitchen has a double ovens (convection), brick
oven fire-place, granite counter tops and top of
the line cabinetry. A loft that looks over the
living room. Gorgeous random width pegged
oak floors run throughout the house. These
are just a few of the highlights from inside the
home. On the outside, we have a beautiful
pool in a private setting, a whole house
generator, 3 decks, (one covered) There is a
pond, perfect for some winter ice skating or ice
hockey. This incredible home is surrounded by
woods an abundance of flowering ornamental
trees. The wood also have thousands of
beautiful daffodils. Showing will start on March
15th. Don't wait to see this one!

Built in 1978

Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2044674
Sold Price $801,000



Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status
Sold Date

4
2.00

2

1,983

5.01

1978
Residential
Detached
Rancher

Closed

June 15th, 2023

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking

# of Garages
Garages
Has Pool

Interior

Heating
Cooling

# of Fireplaces
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Roof
Foundation

5982 Schlentz Hill Rd
Plumstead Twp (10134)
NON AVAILABLE
PIPERSVILLE
BUCKS-PA

PA

18947

Crushed Stone

2

Garage Door Opener
Yes

Baseboard - Hot Water
Central A/C

1

1

1 Story

Frame
Architectural Shingle
Wood

School Information



District CENTRAL BUCKS

Additional Information

Zoning RO

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Real Estate-Doylestown
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